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Technische Daten

Arbeitshohe
Scheibendurchmesser
Drehzahl

Leistung

‘Spannung

Strom

AuBenmale (B x T x H)

Gewicht
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Topferscheibe HMT 600

Arbeitshohe 530 - 660 mm
Scheibendurchmesser 340 mm
Drehzahl 0-250 U/m
Leistung 370 W

530 - 660 mm

340 mm

0-250 Uim

370 W

230v

2A

700 x 1220-1330 x 770-900 mm

54 kg

ROHDE®

Produktdatenblatt

Seite 1von2
Stand 14.01.2022



